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The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
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Abbreviation Reference: AIR = American Indian Reservation; Trust
Land = Off-Reservation Trust Land; Tribal Subdivision = American Indian
Tribal Subdivision
I A'"* ' following a VTD code indicates an actual voting district.
indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is
available as to its status.

OFF-RESERVATION TRUST LAND NAMES

T4200

Code

66"
19"
100"
2107
235"
216"
217
218"
218"
280
282"
350"
438~
488
630"
637
ALk
ni
18
[AEN
143
744
119"
184"
801"
859"
976

Tohono O'odham

Voting Districts

Name

BRONCO Voting District
CACTUS GLEN Voting District
CASCADE Voting District

DEER CANYON Voting District
DREYFUS Voting District

FTN HILLS 1 Voting District
FTN HILLS 2 Voting District
FTN HILLS 3 Voting District
FTN HILLS 4 Voting District
FTN HILLS 5 Voting District
FTN HILLS 7 Voting District
GRANITE MOUNTAIN Voting District
LAUREL Voting District
MEADOW HILLS Voting District
MOONSET Voting District
MOUNTAINSIDE Voting District
PINE VALLEY Voting District
PINNACLE PEAK Voting District
PINNACLE SOUTH Voting District
PINNACLE WEST Voting District
RIO MONTANA Voting District
RI0 VERDE Voting District
SANTO Voting District

SENTRY Voting District

SILVER SPUR Voting District
SUTTON Voting District
WESTWORLD Voting District
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